
PACHET ECHIPAMENTE INSTALATII

I.D.: 62507409

Data publicarii	28.10.21	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 569,15 RON - 569,15 RON

Descriere: 1 CURBA 45-54 CUP55 Buc 2.00 75.21 150.42 2 CAPAC ZN 2 K.OC.Z.50 Buc 2.00 10.92 21.84
3 ALIAJ LIPIRE MOALE 3MM 200G 1497301406 Buc 2.00 57.98 115.97 4 REDUCTIE 2 1/2-2 ZN
ZNAP55 Buc 2.00 14.71 29.41 5 COT 90-54 I-I CUP55 Buc 1.00 63.87 63.87 6 NIPLU RED.ZN
2x6/4 OC.NYPEL.RED.50-40 OC.NR.50-40 Buc 2.00 14.87 29.75 7 RACORD OLANDEZ 2 1/2 I-I
ZN Buc 2.00 43.70 87.40 8 PASTA DECAPANTA SN97CU3 250GR CUP55 22976055 Buc 1.00
58.74 58.74 9 KIT 75G Z.NAPR.75 ZN75 Buc 1.00 11.77 11.77
